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ORDER 25716 
MODEL 700," M24 

UPC 

ORDER 25716 
MODEL 7001tt M24 

UPC 
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BARBER· M24 0115742 

MODEL 700m M24 
BOLT ACflOll CEllTERARE RIFLE 
24" BARREL 7.62 MATO 

OOCUl.IENT ENVELOPE ASSEMBLY: 
- INSTUCTION BODI 
- PRODUCT OWNER'S CARD 
- SAFETY BOOUET 

46 FORM 1444 
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BARBER· M24 0115743 
M-24 

CONTRACT# 

GUN SERIAL# E£6'.l<.J03J 1 
------------

OP# OPERATION NAME READINGS 

575 & I ASSEMBLE ACTION 
580 I AND STOCK 

600 PROOF 

607 CHECK HEADSPACE 
'·· •• ! . ,, : 

610 DIS-ASSEMBLE GUN 
r r : 

612 MAGNAFLUX BBL ACTION . 1 \..C'i ! 

MAGNAFLUX BOLT ,--. i":::~~- . , j 'rf\)11 v -·-"···'''' 

615 ROLLMARK CALIBER 

617 DRILL AND TAP 
SIGHT HOLES 

620 APPLY COATINGS 
(BARREL ACTION) 

(BOLT) 

625 FINAL ASSEMBLY 

A) CLEAN INSIDE OF 

BOLT ASSEMBLY 

B) INSPECT REAR FIRING 

PIN HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

IN BOLT HEAD 

C) INSPECT EJECTOR 

HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

D) OIL FIRING PIN ASSEMBLY 

E) ADJUST TRIGGER PULL 

TO MIN. SETTING AND 

STAKE 
Jz.so LBS+/- .5 LBS I 
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ll.ft.DDCD _ llll""A n441:'7AA 

OP# OPERATION NAME 

625 
I 2 LBS MIN I 

F) SAFETY ON FORCE 10 LBS MAX '")10 
CONT. 

G) SAFETY QE.E.f ORCE I 2 LBS MIN I .~;D 

H) TRIGGER PULL TEST 
AND RETAINABILITY 

I) FIRING PIN INDENT I .020 MIN I ,Q~l 

J) ASSEMBLE STOCK 

K) ASSEMBLE SWIVEL 

STUDS 

L) ATTACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHT ASSY'S 

M) IRON SIGHT 
ALIGNMENT 

N) DETACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHTS AND PLACE 
IN NUMBERED CONTAINER 

GALLERY TEST AND 

640 TARGET 

A) MALFUNCTIONS 

B) PIERCED PRIMERS 

645 INSPECT FOR LIVE AMMO 

655 FINAL INSPECTION 
A)HEADSPACE 

+/- .5 LBS 
MIN 2.50 LBS 

B) TRIGGER PULL MAX 4.0 LBS -1.l!_ 

C) FUNCTION 

660 PACK 
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·BARBER· M24 0115745 

AVERAGE PULL FORCE BETWEEN 
INITIAL & CYCLE TESTS 
2.soif+ .so~ 
3.00it-+ .75~ 
4.00#+"1.00# 

2. 50 if: 2.50# AFTER 
\ INITIAL 50 CYCLES 
I I 

#1 I ,_ 
<Yt s I ""' 7 

I 
CULL i· I '/)' <£i L --

#2 I -i ( !'' :J {,.c; I ULL - .(, J)l.i 

~ULL #3 I 
I :J. qo J '1,7 

~ULL 
... .-I I \ ' 

H ., . '\ 1;7 
~~.._ o(,Lo 

lPuLL #5 ;; ,o3 ~.·11 

TOTAL i 1<...-~G /\(Q) 

'A. VG. I .~:\71 ·I ~,73 

I 3, OOll= 3.00~ AFTER 
INITIAL 20 CYCLES 

I PULL il _,._LL~ ., -s 
.) .. ),c.'i I 

PULL #2 ' ., " ;, .. :rr _ ~ I,, I 
-PULL i3 ., -~{o -:;, r· ~ ~f ); ')I 

PULL #4 
.., . 
. ''I/, ... i ), i-f ri 

PULL #5 ''J { [" 
. ./, J:.> I '°"') • '-i l1 

TOTAL l/13 55 I ; 7, 3~ 
l~vG. I ~;''i~ ), Lt I 

I 

4.00# 4.oo; AFTER 
INITIAL 20 CYCLES 

I ?ULL u ~l")'I C:\ L\.,'.;\ S" I I 

PULL #2 li ,--
t "'~ ~10~ 

PULL n L{ l).{c '-iL \0 
I 

PULL #4 'it lt;t) I l.j,'i~ 

?ULL ~ - <-t -:) l ! _Lj I<:)~ I !t ::> 

I I I 1 ·.1 d, I. 74 TOTAL cx/, I 

AVG. I Y~Y I uli)S 
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FINAL 

SERIAL NO. €0 ?90 6/ / 
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BARBER· M24 0115746 

SERIAL NUMBER: E6790311. 
TARGET NUMBER: 1 
FILE DATE: 12/12/2001 
FILE TIME: 03:59 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.137 
0.053 
0.147 
1.278 
1.275 
1.805 
0.193 
1.001 
0.607 

2 
4 
5 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 

x 
0.603 
0.495 
0.325 

-0.061 
-0.675 
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y 

0.744 
0.434 
0.008 

-0.388 
-0.531 

2 3 4 5 6 
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BARBER· M24 0115747 

SERIAL NUMBER: E6790311. 
TARGET NUMBER: 2 
FILE DATE: 12/12/2001 
FILE TIME: 03:59 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.092 
0.094 
0.132 
1.473 
2.017 
2.090 
0.160 
1.207 
0.825 

1 
4 
5 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2 : 
3: 
4: 
5 : 

x 
0.261 
0.677 
0.226 

-0.796 
0.092 
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y 
0.904 
0.893 
0.007 

-0.221 
1.113 

2 3 4 5 6 
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BARBER· M24 0115748 

SERIAL NUMBER: E6790132. 0 
TARGET NUMBER: 1 
FILE DATE: 12/12/2001 
FILE TIME: 03:57 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.000 
0.070 
0.070 
0.661 
1.712 
1.746 
0.290 
1.028 
0.590 

2 
4 
5 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

POINT:ff x 
1: 0.100 
2: 0.103 
3: 0.350 
4: -0.311 
5: -0.244 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
KINZER V. REMINGTON 

y 

-0.953 
-0.201 

0.450 
0.295 
0.759 

2 3 4 5 6 
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BARBER· M24 0115749 

SERIAL NUMBER: E6790132. 
TARGET NUMBER: 2 
FILE DATE: 12/12/2001 
FILE TIME: 03:57 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAJ( RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN l IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.084 
0.050 
0.098 
l.430 
1.548 
1.814 
0.511 
1.051 
0.773 

0 
4 
5 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# X 
1: -0.476 
2: -0.775 
3: 0.548 
4: 0. 655 
5: 0.470 
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y 

0.939 
-0.035 

0.264 
-0.310 
-0.609 

6 
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